PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: BRIGGSDALE RE-10

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $ 88,506.97 $ 1,062,083.66 $ 88,506.97 $ 973,576.69
August $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,506.97 $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $1,062,083.66 $177,013.94 $ 885,069.72
September $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,506.97 $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $ 1,062,083.66 $ 265,520.91 $ 796,562.75
October $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,506.97 $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $1,062,083.66 $ 354,027.88 $ 708,055.78
November $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,506.97 $ 88,506.97 $0.00 $ 1,062,083.66 $ 442,534.85 $619,548.81
December $67,885.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $67,885.63 $ 88,506.97 -$ 20,621.34 $917,734.24 $510,420.48 $407,313.76
January $ 67,889.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 67,889.48 $ 67,885.63 $3.85 $917,757.36 $ 578,309.96 $ 339,447.40
February $ 67,889.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.03 $67,889.51 $ 67,889.48 $0.03 $917,757.36 $ 646,199.44 $271,557.92
March $ 67,889.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 67,889.48 $67,889.51 -$0.03 $917,757.36 $ 714,088.92 $ 203,668.44
April $ 67,889.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 67,889.48 $ 67,889.48 $0.00 $917,757.36 $ 781,978.40 $ 135,778.96
May $ 67,889.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 67,889.48 $ 67,889.48 $0.00 $917,757.36 $ 849,867.88 $ 67,889.48
June $67,888.16 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,563.95 $0.00 $0.01 $ 66,324.22 $ 67,889.48 -$ 1,565.26 $917,756.04 $917,756.04 $0.00
TOTALS : $917,756.04 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,563.95 $0.00 $0.04



